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DEAPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
ADD ON LOGISTICS MARKS EVALUTION

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021.2022

FIRST SEM STUDENT

NAAC Accredated & ISO 9OO1 2O1 5 Certified

REG.NO:
U r gBt J2 t C0054I

NAME
ABHIJITH A

MAX MARKS

MARKS

OBTAINED

50 50

2 ur98U2lC0055 48

3 u l98U2l C0056 ABHIRAM SUDHEERJK 49

4 u l9BU2lC0057 ADARSH KA 50 40

5 ADARSH RAJENDRAN 50 4L

6 ul9BU2lC0l0t 50 48

7 u t9BU2lC0l I I AKHIL.K 50 4L

U l9BU2 I C0059 ALEENA JtJI 50 36

u l9BU2 l C0 r 00 ALEN STANLY 50 40

10 ul9BU2lC0060 ALEX JOSEPH 50 36

1,1, u l98U2l C006 r ALFIN V S 50

12 u l9BU2 l C0102 s0 40

13 ul9BU2lC0062 ANUSH S 50 40

t4 u l98U2l C0063 APARNA SABU 50 43

15 U I 9BU2I COO64 ARAVIND K S

16 u I 98U2l C0065 ATHIRA NAIR 50 48

L7 u l9BU2 I C0066 50 41,

18 Ut9BU2tC0067 AVYATH K V 50 35
19 Ul9BU2lC0068 BASIL SAJU THOMAS 50 39
20 ul9BU2lC0069 50 41,

21, u t9BU2 I C0070 DHEERAJ LAL 50
22 u l9BU2 1C007 I FEBIN BIJU 50 43
23 ut9BU2tC0072 GOKUL R RAJ 50 50
24 u l98U2l C0073 HARRY KRISTEN WILSON 50 50
2s u 19BU21C0074 50 48
26 U t9BU2l C0l r6 50 49
27 u l98U2 1C008 I KARTHIK AB 50 40
z6 u l9BU2 1C0075 KRISHNAPRIYA K
29 u r 9BU2lC0076 LIJO JOY s0 41,
30 ul9BU2lC0077 MEGHA BABU 50 43
31 ul9BU2lC0078 MELWIN JOTINSON J s0 43
32 U]9BU21COI2I MOHAMMED NOUSHIN K 50 43
33 Ut9BU2lC0079 MOHAMMED AKHEEL 50 48

\t

*

50

50

42

50 43

50 4L

SL.NO

ul9BU2lC0l l0

8

9

ATHUL P SANOJ

BIBIN R DANIEL

IRSHAD V
K JAVAD

ABHIRAM KOZHUMMAL

AKASH C VARGHXSE

ALVIN AJI THOMAS



34 u l9BU2l C0097 MOHAMMED MUBEEN VM 50 36

35 Ul9BU2lC0080 MUHAMMED FAJAS K J 50 32

36 ul9BU21C0127 MUHAMMED }IANAN NK 50 46

MUHAMMED I{ASIIIR 50 47

38 u l9BU2 1C0083 MUHAMMED KAREEM 50 42

39 MUHAMMED M T 50 40

40 Il I 9BtJ2l C0l 23 MUHAMMED SHAHAL. P.K

4t ul9BU2lC0r28 MUHAMMED FADI INAS 50 43

42 ul9BU21C0l l9 MUHAMMED SHIBIRI C 50 48

43 u lgBU2 l C0086 MUHAMMED SHUAIB CN 36

44 u l9BU2 l C0087 MUHAMMED UNAIS N 50 40

45 u l9BU2l C0088 NAVEEN N 50 36

46 Ul9BU2lC0089 NELBIN THOMAS 50 42

47 u l9BU2 l C0085 NIHAM SHAMIL M 50 40

PRANAVE KP 50 40

RAZEEN NASAR 50

50 u l9BU2lC0l24 SAYAND JS 50 43

51 ul9BU2lC0093 SI IAN{IL V 50 48

u l 98U21 C0094 SHANS BOBAN 50 4!
s3 ul9BU2lcol29 SHARUN VINOD 50 35

54 u198U2lC0095 SHIBIL SHIHAB 50 39

55 U 19BU21C0t22 VAISHNAV S 50 4!
56 u l9BU2 l C0096 VIPIN M V 50 35

57 u l9BU2 I C0098 50 43

58 ul9BU2lC0ll8 SANANDU MS 50 50

59 Ul9BU21C0l26 NIKHIL V SHAJI s0 50

60 ul9BU2lC0l25 ADITTIIAN K K 50
61 u t 9BU2 I C0 125 ADITHIAN K K 50 49

4

}qt:
V

-z

u lgBU2l C0082

u l98U2 tC0084
50 43

50

48 Ul9BU2lC0090
49 U l9BU2l C009 r 43

52

VIVEK PS

48

ty1
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DEAPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
ADD ON LOGISTICS MARKS EVALUTION

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2O2I-2022

II SEM STUDENT

NAAC Accredated & ISO 9OO1 2O15 Certified

REG.NO:
u t9BU2l C00541

NAME
ABHIJITH A

MAX MARKS

50 48

2 u t9BU2l C0055 ABHIRAM KOZHUMMAL 50

ABHIRAM SUDHEERiK 50

4 u l98U2 1C0057 ADARSH KA 50

ADARSH RAJENDRAN 50 47

6 u l9BU2l C0l0l AKASH C VARGHESE 50

7 ul9BU2lC0l I I AKHIL.K 50 40

8 u 19BU2l C0059 ALEENA JIJI 50 43

9 ALEN STANLY 50 43

ALEX JOSEPH 50 48

11 u 19BU2lC006l ALFIN V S 50 42

L2 u r 9BU2l C0 r 02 ALVIN AJI THOMAS 50

13 ur9BU2rC0062 ANUSH S 50 36

APARNA SABU 50 32

15 u 198U2 1C0064 ARAVIND K S 50 46

16 u r9BU2l C0065 ATHIRA NAIR 50

ATHUL P SANOJ 50 42

18 u r 9BU2l C0067 AVYATH K V 50 40

19 u l98U2 1C0068 BASIL SAJU THOMAS 50

20 u l98U2 1C0069 BIBIN R DANIEL 50

27 DHEERAJ LAL 50

FEBIN BIJU 50

23 u l9BU2l C0072 GOKUL R RAJ 50 40

24 u l98U2l C0073 HARRY KRISTEN WILSON 50 40

25 u I 98U2 1C0074 IRSHAD V 50 43

26 u l9BU2 lC0l l6 K JAVAD 50 43

27 u I 98U2l C008 I KARTHTK AB 50 48

28 u l98U2 I C0075 KRISHNAPRIYA K 50 41

29 ut98U2lC0076 LIJO JOY 50

30 u19BU2lC0077 MEGHA BABU 50 39

31 u t98U2lC0078 MELWIN JOHNSON J 50 4t
32 u19BU2lC0 t2l MOHAMMED NOUSHIN K 50 46
22 ur9BU21C0079 MOHAMMED AKHEEL 50 47

34 u l98U2lC0097 MOHAMMED MUBEEN VM 50 a-\-

Y6

I
1

*

SL.NO

36

3 Ut9BU2rC0056 32

46

s ul9BU2lc0l10

u r 9BU2l C0100

42

10 ul9BU2tC0060

48

t4 U t 9BtJ2l C0063

47

tt ul9BU2lC0066

43

43

u I 9BU2 1C0070 48

22 , Ul9BU2lC007l 42

42



u l9BU2 1C0080 MUHAMMED FAJAS K J 50 40

36 ut9BU21C0t27 MUHAMMED HANAN NK 50 43

u r98U2lC0082 MUHAMMED HASHIR 50 43

38 u t9BU2 I C0083 MUHAMMED KAREEM 50 48

39 u 19BU2 r C0084 MUHAMMED M I' 50 42

MUHAMMED SHAHAL. P.K 50 40

41 u l9BU2 r C0128 MUHAMMED FADI INAS 50 40

42 ul9BU2lC0ll9 MUHAMMED SHIBIRI C 50 43

43 MUHAMMED SHUAIB CN 50 43

44 u l9BU2 I C0087 MUHAMMED UNAIS N 50

45 u l9BU2 1C0088 NAVEEN N 50 4t
46 u l98U2 r C0089 NELBIN THOMAS 50 35

47 u l9BU2 r C0085 NTHAM SHAMIL M 50 39

48 u l9BU2 1C0090 PRANAVE KP 50 41

49 u l98U2lC0091 RAZEEN NASAR 35

50 ul98U2lC0124 SAYAND JS 50 41-

SHAMIL V s0 35

52 u l98U2 tC0094 SHANS BOBAN 32

u | 9BU2 1C0129 SHARUN VINOD 50 46

54 u l98U2 l C0095 SHIBIL SHIHAB 50 47

55 ul9BU2lC0l22 VAISHNAV S 50 42

56 ul98U2tC0096 VIPTN M V 50 40

57 u l9BU2 1C0098 VIVEK PS 50 43

58 ul9BU2lC01l8 SANANDU MS 50 43

59 u l9BU2lC0l26 NIKHIL V SHAJI 50 48

50 43

61, u 19BU2l C0125 ADI fI IIAN K K 50 43

t!a/)

7

.s
sb*

40 ul9BU2rc0l23

u 198U21C0086
48

50

s1 u l9BU2lC0093
50

60 ul9BU2lC0l25 ADITHIAN K K



]<OSHYS
NAAC Accredited & ISO 9OO1 2O15 Certified

SL.NO REG NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT MAX MARKS

MARKS

OBTAIN ED

I R2014201 ABHIJITH CH 50
1 R20t4202 ABHIJITH.B s0 39

J R2014203 ABHINAND.P 50 41

,l R2014205 ABHINAV RATHNAKARAN 50 43

5 R2014206 ABHIRAJ AR 50 43

6 R2014207 ABIN MATHEW 50 48

1 ABIN MONCY 50 4L

8 R2014209 ABIN SHEEN 50 36
() R201.1210 ADITHYAN G 50 40

R2014211 AJITH VISWAM 50 35

ll R2014212 AJMAL TK 50 5Z

R2014213 50 46

t3 R2014214 AJSAL C 50 42

t4 AKASH HARIJAN 50 40

l5 R20t42t6 AKHIL R 50 43

l6 R2014217 AKSHAY.AS 50 43

t1 R2014218 ALFIN ANTO 50 48

l8 R2014219 ALLVIN JAMES 50

l9 R2014221 AMITOSH BISWAS 50 40

20 R2014222 ANANDA PADMANABHAN K 50 40

2l R2014224 ANANTHAKRISHNAN.A 50 43

22 P'2014225 ANEESH ANIL 50 43

23 R2014226 50 48

24 R2014227 ANURAG.K.R 50

l5 R2014228 ARUN SEKHAR.P 50 35

26 R2014229 ASWIN VINOD 50 39

27 R201423 0 AYISHA RINSIYA 50 47

28 R20l 123 l BASIL SUNNY 50 46

29 R2014232 BELVIN B 50 47

30 R2.014233 BEN JOHNSON 50 42

3l R2014234 BENCHAMIN JOSEPH 50 40

BETHALAM LOKESHVARMA 50 43

33 R2014236 BIBEK PACHNALDANGYA 50

{, \s
1

INS-TITUTE OF MANAGEMEN-T S-TLJ DIES

DEPART OF COMMERCE
ADD ON LOGISTICS MARKS EVALUATION

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 202I-2022

III. SEM STUDENT LIST

R2014208

l0

t2 AJMAL.S

R2014215

42

ANJALI.A
47

32 R2014235

43



34 CHACKO KC 50 48

35 R2014238 DANIEL JOHN 42

36 R2014239 DENITO BENNY 50 40

37 R2014240 DERIN THOMAS 50 40

R2014241 ERIN BIJU 50 43

R20t4242 GOKUL B. NAIR
40 R2014243 JEBIN JOGI MATHEW 50 48

4t R2014244 JEESON P OONIMEN

42 R2014245 JERLIN SP 35

43 R2014246 JESSIN JOSEPH 50 39

44 R2014247 JESTIN LOUIS 50 41

45 R20142.+8 JIBIN J MATHEW 50 35

16 R20t4249 50 4t
47 R20l 4250 JISHNU PRASAD,N.J 35

48 R2014251 JOSHIN ABRAHAM 40

R2014252 JULIAN JOSEPH 40

50 R2014253 KANTI NIKHIL KUMAR 43

R2014237

sol

38

39

JINCE PHILIP

sol

s0l

49 s0l

sol

I- sol 43

I sql 411

lso
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DEAPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
ADD ON LOGISTICS MARKS EVALUTION

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 202I-2022
IV. SEM STUDENT LIST

NAAC Accredated & ISO 9OO1 2O1 5 Certifae<,

st.No REG NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT MAX MARKS MARKS OBTAINED

I ABHIJITH CH 50 42

ABHIJITH.B 50 43

3 ABHINAND.P 50 48

4 R2014205 ABHINAV RATHNAKARAN 50 4t
5 R2014206 ABHIRAJ AR 50

6 R2014207 ABIN MATHEW 50
7 R2014208 ABIN MONCY 50 4L
8 R2014209 ABIN SIIEEN 50 43

R2014210 ADITTIYAN G 50 43

t0 R20l42l I AJITH VISWAM 50 48
ll R20142t2 AJMAL TK 50 41,

12 R2014213 50 36

l3 R20t4214 AJSAL C 50 40
l,{ R2014215 AKASH HARIJAN 50

I{20 142 l 6 AKH]L R 50 32

t6 R20142t7 AKSHAY.AS 50 46

17 ALFIN ANTO 50 4t
t8 R2014219 ALLVIN JAMES 50 35

t9 R2014221 50 39

20 R2014222 ANANDA PADMANABHAN K 50 47

2t R2014224 ANANTHAKRISHNAN.A 50 36

R20t4225 ANEESH ANIL 50 32

/t ANJALI.A 46

ANURAG.K.R 50 36

2.s R2014228 50 36

26 R2014229 50 40

21 R201423 0 AYISHA RINSIYA 50 36

28 R20 1423 I BASIL SUNNY 50 42

29 R2014232 BELVIN B 50 48

30 R201423 3 BEN JOHNSON 50 36

31 R2014234 BENCHAMIN JOSEPH 50 40

32 BETHALAM LOKESHVARMA 50 36

33 R2014236 BIBEK PACHNALDANCYA 50 42

34 R2014237 CHACKO KC 50 40

35 DANIEL JOHN 50

36 R2014239 DENITO BENNY 50 43

tll
01?\)u
*

R2014201
1 R2014202

R2014203

39

9

AJMAL.S

t5

R20 1,12 1 8

AMITOSH BISWAS

22

R2014226 50

24 R2014227
ARUN SEKHAR.P
ASWIN VINOD

R201423 5

R201423 8 40



37 R2014240 DERIN THOMAS 50 43
38 R2014241 ERIN BIJU
39 R2014242 GOKIJL B. NAIR 40
40 R20 142.+3 JEBIN JOGI MATHEW 40
:11 R2014244 JEESON P OOMMEN 40
42 R2014245 JERLIN SP 4t
4i R2014246 JESSIN JOSEPH 36

44 R2014247 JESTIN LOUIS 40
45 R2014248 JIBIN J MATHEW 4L
4t) R20r4249 JINCE PTIILIP 43

47 R201425 0 JISHNU PRASAD.N.J 45
.+8 R201425 l JOSHIN ABRAHAM 46

49 R20t4252 JULIAN JOSEPH 48

50 R2014253 KANTI NIKHTL KUMAR 38

5l R2014254 KC TIBY 35

52 R2014255 KRISHNAPRIYA 36

sol

sol
sol
sol
s0l
s0l
s0l
s0l
s0l
s0l
sol
s0l

s0l

50

50

o\

a:)

560 077
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DEAPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
ADD ON LOGISTICS MARKS EVALUTION

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 202I-2022

V. SEM STUDENT LIST

NAAC Accredated & ISO 9OO1 2O-r5 Certlfled

REG NUMBER

M20102021

NAME OF THE STUDENT

ABIN CHACKO

MAX MARKS

50

2 M2010203 ABIN R DAN IEL 50

ACHARY VIKAS VIJAY 50 43

4 M201020s AJAY C V 50 48

s M2010206 AJITH S 50 4L

6 M20L0207 AKHIL P ILLAI R 50 36

7 M2010208 AMALNADH 50 40

8 M2010209 Amarnath TK 50 35

9 M2010210 ANANDA KRISHNAN P 50 5Z

ANANDHU KRISHNA K K 50 46

ANFAL C P 50 42

72 M2010213 ARUN K A 50 40

13 M2010214 ASWIN SOMAN 50 40

74 M2010215 EASIL BENNY 50 46

15 M2010216 BASIT CHACKO C E LD HOSE 50 47

16 M20r02L7 DELVIN SHIBU 50 42

77 M2010218 Georgin Jose 50 40

18 M2010219 H ANANDAKRISH NAN 50 43

19 M2010220 Haaz Jossy 50 43

20 M201,022L HAJASATH SHADI 50 48

21 M201,0222 HARSH R K 50 42

22 M201,0223 JERARD MATHEW 50 40

23 M20t0224 JIBIN GEORGE KUTTY 50 40

24 M201,0225 .JOE BENNY 50 43

25 M201,0226 M S DHANASYA 50 43

26 M2010227 MEGHNA K P 50 48

27 M2010228 MIBIL B 50 41

28 M2010229 MOHAMMED RINSHAD 50 35

29 M2010230 50 39

30 M2010231 MUHAMMED A]MAL 50 47

31 M2010233 MUHAMMED SHAKEER 50 36

32 M 2010235 NIRANJAN P AN IL 50

33 M2010236 NOEL CHACKO SABU 50 36

34 M2010237 P RATH E ESH P 42

35 M2010238 43

m

4';"\-
ol, -\lar"\

k)
\
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I

MARKS OBTAINED

4r
43

3 M2010204

10 M2010211

11 M20tOZt2

MRIDUL T P

40

50

Ra bin Rahiman E 50



M2010239 RINY THOMAS36 48

M20),0240 ROSHIK BIN U 47

38 M20r0247 SAI DHAN USH B H 48

39 M201,0242 SAI SWAROOP M 38

40 M201-0244 SHERIN O A 35

41, M2010245 SHREERAG NAIR 36

42 M2010246 SIVAKANTH K S

43 M20LO247 SONU SUNNY MATHEW 36

44 M2010248 SRE E DEE P K M 50 32

45 M2010249 STALIN BENNY 50 46

's

*

sol
s0l
sol
s0l
s0l
s0l

5o

50
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DEAPARTMENT OF COMMERCtr
ADD ON LOGISTICS NIARKS I'VALTITION

FOR THE ACADEIIIC YEAIT 2O2I-2022

VI- SEM STUDENT LIST

NAAC Accredited & ISO 9OO1 2O15 Certified

MAX

MARKS

MARKS

OBTAINEDREG NUMBER

M2010202
st.No

1

NAME OF THE STUDENT

ABIN CHACKO 50 36

ABIN R DANIEL 50 32

3650

AJAY C V 50 32

A]ITH S 50

AKHIL PILLAI R6 M2070207 50 47

7 M2010208 AMALNADH 50

8 M2010209 Amarnath TK 50 50

ANANDA KRISH NAN P 50

ANANDHU KRISHNA K K 50 49

ANFAL C P 50

L2 M2010213 ARUN K A 50

13 M20LO274 ASWIN SOMAN 50

BASIL BENNY 4314 M 2010215 50

4315 M2010216 50

DELVIN SHIBU 50 43

Georgin.JoseL7 M2010218 50

H ANANDAKRISH NAN 50

Haaz Jossy 50 32

HA]ASATH SHADI 50

50

JERARD MATHEW 50 42

JIBIN GEORGE KUTTY23 M20L0224 50

24 M2010225 JOE BENNY 50 43

25 M2070226 M S DHANASYA 50

26 M2070227 MEGHNA K P 50 48

M IBIL B 50 4l
28 M2070229 MOHAMMED RINSHAD 50

29 M2010230 MRIDUL T P 50

30 M 2010231 MUHAMMED AJMAL 50 36

31 M2010233 MUHAMMED SHAKE E R 50 42

32 M2010235 NIRANJAN P ANIL 50

NOEL CHACKO SABU 50

34 M20t0237 PRATHEESH P 50 -s{

Irlr
t/,)
-4%\ t

2 M2070203

3 M2010204
4 M2010205
5 M2010206 46

50

489 M2010210
10 M2010211
11 M20L0272 40

4t

BASIL CHACKO C ELDHOSE

4l

16 M20LO2T7

48

18 M2070219 36

19 M2070220
4620 M20ro22l

HARSH R K 4721 M20t0222
22 M20t0223

40

43

27 M201.0228

36

40

40

33 M2010236 40

ACHARY VIKAS VUAY



35 50 43

36 M2010239 50 48

37 M2010240 50 4L

38 M201024L SAI DHANUSH B H 50

39 M20L0242 SAI SWAROOP M 50

40 M20L0244 50

47 M2010245 SHREERAG NAIR 50

42 M20L0246 SIVAKANTH K S 50

43 M20L0247 SONU SUNNY MATHEW 50 46

44 M2010248 50 47

45 M2010249 STALIN BENNY 50 42

M2010238 Rabin Rahiman E

Beng

d.n3to

*

550 077

lnosHrr etNu

39

4L

35

RINY THOMAS

SHERIN O A

SREEDEEP K M


